UNOFFICIAL COPY

2177 12678

Doc# 2125741007 Fee \$93.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	Т		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF KAREN A. YARBROUGH	FEE: \$1.00
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	COOK COUNTY CLERK	
CSC 1-800-858-5294			DATE: 09/14/2021 12	:02 PM PG: 1 OF 3
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com			· -	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2177 12678 CSC				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703 File	d In: Illinois			
	(Cook)	THE AROVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0736541068 12/31/2007	į.	b. This FINANCING STATEM (or recorded) in the REAL	ENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for ESTATE RECORDS	record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abo	ve is terminated w		endum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debte t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	
Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7			Assignor in item 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also influate affected in				
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen Iden, field a continued for the additional period provided by applicable lav	bove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes.	of these three bo التات ame and/or a	ddress: CompleteADD nam		Give record name
			and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Char 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMELANDINGS CHICAGO ASSOC		name (oa or ob)		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informa 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ition Change - provide o	nly <u>one namu (7a or 7b) (use</u> exact. full nam	ne; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Q/Z		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	,	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				o V
				Sy
				P <u>∄</u> S <u>Y-4</u> SC_
				CVID
				3 <u>y-4</u>
				SC
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	INT &
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSO				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 940954251/LKR/PNC Debtor: LANDINGS CHICAGO ASSOCIATES LLC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
-------------------------	-----------	----------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDON				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on At 0736541068 12/31/2007	mendment form				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	n Amendment form				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					
•					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
			-		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN(TIA_(C)	SUFFIX				
100		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	USE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full not not omit, modify, or abbre	tor of record required for indexing	g purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LANDINGS CHICAGO ASSOC		into j. 360 mai astono il mano assono il m			
O _x			Lavissiy		
I 130. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		Conto			
14, ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR TIEM O (Colladelal).					
	T _				
	0.				
	⁴ O _x				
		•			
		C/			
		'Q'			
		4,			
		2,0			
		O _{jsi}			
		·C			
		Q			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	of real estate: escription attached Exhibit A			
	is a fixture filing	Scription attached Exhibit A			
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Debtor: WALLKILL CHICAGO ASSOCIATES LLC	PIN:				
	l	13-002-0000			
18 Columbia Turnpike Florham Park NJ 07932	1	17-09-443-003-0000			
		13-004-0000			
	17-09-44	13-005-0000			
	PROPER	RTY ADDRESS:			
	' ' - ' - '	at Randolph Chicago IL - Illinois 606	06		
		. •			
AS MIROS I ANSOUR					
18. MISCELLANEOUS:					

2125741007 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 2, 3 AND 4 (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOT 2 DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY BY PLAT OF DEDICATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 18928994) IN BLUCK 41 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN TH SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

.

THAT PART OF VACATED WEST COURT PLACE LYING SOUTH OF AND ADJOINING TH SOUTH LINE OF LOT 6, ALJ IN BLOCK 41 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO AFORESAID; LYING NORTH OF AND ADJOINING THE NORTH LINE OF SUB-LOT 1 OF LOT 5 AND THE NORTH LINE OF SUB-LOTS 1, 2 AND 3 OF LOT 7, AND LYING WEST OF AND ADJOINING THE LAST LINE OF SAID SUB-LOT 3 OF LOT 7 PRODUCED NORTH 18 FBET, ALL 17. ELOCK 41 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO AFORESAID, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, IL LANOIS.